
13:00 PNUH

13:20 DAUH 

13:40 SMC

14:00 SNUH

14:20 HKU

14:40 CUHK

15:00 UCLA

15:20 TMUH

15:40 NTUH

16:00 PNUYH

16:20 CNC Research

16:40 ABGI

17:00 DAUH

17:20

17:30

18:00

8:50 DAUH

PNUH

9:00 KDDF

9:40 CHIBA

10:00 PAREXEL

10:20

10:40 AMC

11:00 SNUH

11:20 CHIBA

11:40 NTUH

12:00 CHIBA

12:20

13:40 SillaJen Inc.

14:00 PFIZER

14:20 QUINTILES

14:40 SMC

15:00 TMUH

15:20

15:40

16:00 PNUH

16:20 CHIBA 

16:40 TMUH

17:00 CUHK 

17:20

18:00 Speaker's Dinner

The Strategy for the Long-term Self-sustaining of an Academic Clinical Trial Center Dr. Geng Cheng Yeh

Clinical Research Ethics and it's Relation to Good Clinical Trial Infrastructure Dr. Benny Chung Ying Zee

Concluding Remarks

Coffee Break
Session IV: Patients 

Updates to Human Subject Regulations in Korea Dr. Sangmin Choe

Patient Enrollment Management Dr. Suzuki Eiichiro

Session III  Partnerships

MC

Dr. Lee

Farrand

YUHAN

13:20
"Opportunities for Real Collaboration Among Academic Clinical Trials Centres

– The East Asian Initiative"
Mr. Henry Yau HKU

The Importance of a Global Industry Network for Early Phase R & D Dr. Erica Sommermann

How Research Centers Could Become Better Collaborators and Partnering with Investigator Sites Ms. You-Kyung Kim

Site and CRO Partnership - Moving from Transactional to Transformational Partnership Mr. Srinivas Pai Raikar

How to Implement Open Innovation for Personalized Medicine: Site's Perspective Dr. Young Suk Park

What Makes the Review of Clinical Trial Agreement Friendly– from the Site's Perspective Dr. VIPE CY Cheng

Successful Central IRB Models in Taiwan Dr. Wing-Kai Chan

Planning and Coordination in Japanese Investigator Initiated Clinical Trials Ms. Ohkubo Maharu

Lunch

Proof of Concept Dr. Kyun-Seop Bae

Building a Global Phase 1 Unit Dr. Howard Lee

Project Management - a Success Story in Japan Ms. Yamaguchi Nobuko

Dr. Hideki Hanaoka 

TBA Parexel International

Coffee Break
Session II Global Leaders: How to Build a More Attractive Site/Region

Saturday, September 14th

8:00 Registration

Welcome Speech Dr. Moo Hyun Kim

MC

Dr. Lee

Farrand

YUHAN

Welcome Speech Dr. Hyung Hoi Kim

Open Innovation in Drug Development Dr. Dongho Lee

Session I Culture: Patients, Standard of Care, Health Care Systems/Environment

9:20
―Operating an Efficient and Profitable Clinical Trial Center in a US and European Setting:

Are US and European Experiences Relevant in Asia?‖
Dr. Fredrick Pritchard CELERION

The Clinical Research Environment in Japan and Chiba's ARO

12:00

Coffee Break
The Chinese University of Hong Kong CTC Dr. Benny Chung Ying Zee

Dr. Hyung Hoi Kim

Dr. Moo Hyun Kim

Dr. Young Suk Park

Dr. Howard Lee

Mr. Henry YauThe Clinical Trials Centre The University of Hong Kong

Pusan National University Hospital CTC

Dong-A University Hospital CTC

Mr. Anthony VA Nguyen

Samsung Medical CTC

Seoul National University Hospital  CTC

Taipei Medical University Hospital CTC

National Taiwan University Hospital

Dr. Geng Cheng Yeh

Dr. Wing Kai Chan

UCLA Harbor Medical Mr. Ferdinand Flores

Friday, September 13th

CTC Staff Education Session

Registration

Lightning Overview of our CTC Landscape

Shuttle to Dinner

Social Dinner - SEASIDE Buffet + Live performance

Pusan National University Yangsan Hospital

Strategic Approaches to Sponsors and Other Partners

Dr. Tae Ho Hwang

Dr. Hanlim Moon

Corporate View on the CTC Landscapes

Achieving the Ideal Goal—Integrating High Patient Volume and Quality Data Collection Mr. Benjamin Karsai

Discussion

Comparing Business Models: Self-Sustaining vs.Profitability


