CTC Staff Education Session				
12:00	Registration			
	Lightning Overview of our CTC Landscape			
13:00	Pusan National University Hospital CTC	Dr. Hyung Hoi Kim	PNUH	
13:20	Dong-A University Hospital CTC	Dr. Moo Hyun Kim	DAUH	
13:40	Samsung Medical CTC	Dr. Young Suk Park	SMC	4
14:00	Seoul National University Hospital CTC The Clinical Trials Centre The University of Hong Kong	Dr. Howard Lee	SNUH	4
14:20 14:40	The Chinese University of Hong Kong CTC	Mr. Henry Yau Dr. Benny Chung Ying Zee	CUHK	4
14.40	Coffee Break	Dr. berniy Chang Ting Zee	CURK	4
15:00	UCLA Harbor Medical	Mr. Ferdinand Flores	UCLA	4
15:20	Taipei Medical University Hospital CTC	Dr. Geng Cheng Yeh	TMUH	-
15:40	National Taiwan University Hospital	Dr. Wing Kai Chan	NTUH	1
16:00	Pusan National University Yangsan Hospital	Dr. Tae Ho Hwang	PNUYH	
	Corporate View on the CTC Landscapes			
16:20	Strategic Approaches to Sponsors and Other Partners	Dr. Hanlim Moon	CNC Research	4
16:40	Achieving the Ideal Goal—Integrating High Patient Volume and Quality Data Collection	Mr. Benjamin Karsai	ABGI	4
17:00	Comparing Business Models: Self-Sustaining vs.Profitability	Mr. Anthony VA Nguyen	DAUH	4
17:20	Discussion			
17:30	Shuttle to Dinner			A
18:00	Social Dinner - SEASIDE Buffet + Live performance			
	Saturday, September 14th			
8:00	Registration			
0.50		Dr. Man Illium Kim	DALIII	
8:50	Welcome Speech Welcome Speech	Dr. Moo Hyun Kim Dr. Hyung Hoi Kim	DAUH PNUH	4
9:00	Open Innovation in Drug Development	Dr. Dongho Lee	KDDF	4
5.00	Session I Culture: Patients, Standard of Care, Health Care Systems/Envi		KDDI	i
	"Operating an Efficient and Profitable Clinical Trial Center in a US and European Setting:			4
9:20	Are US and European Experiences Relevant in Asia?"	Dr. Fredrick Pritchard	CELERION	
9:40	The Clinical Research Environment in Japan and Chiba's ARO	Dr. Hideki Hanaoka	CHIBA	MC Dr. Lee
10:00	TBA	Parexel International	PAREXEL	Farrand
10:20	Coffee Break			
	Session II Global Leaders: How to Build a More Attractive Site/Region			
10:40	Proof of Concept	Dr. Kyun-Seop Bae	AMC	Ī
11:00	Building a Global Phase 1 Unit	Dr. Howard Lee	SNUH	
11:20	Project Management - a Success Story in Japan	Ms. Yamaguchi Nobuko	CHIBA	
11:40	Successful Central IRB Models in Taiwan	Dr. Wing-Kai Chan	NTUH	4
12:00	Planning and Coordination in Japanese Investigator Initiated Clinical Trials	Ms. Ohkubo Maharu	CHIBA	
12:20	Lunch			
	Session III Partnerships			
13:20	"Opportunities for Real Collaboration Among Academic Clinical Trials Centres – The East Asian Initiative"	Mr. Henry Yau	HKU	
13:40	The Importance of a Global Industry Network for Early Phase R & D	Dr. Erica Sommermann	SillaJen Inc.	
14:00	How Research Centers Could Become Better Collaborators and Partnering with Investigator Sites	Ms. You-Kyung Kim	PFIZER	
14:20	Site and CRO Partnership - Moving from Transactional to Transformational Partnership	Mr. Srinivas Pai Raikar	QUINTILES	мс
14:40	How to Implement Open Innovation for Personalized Medicine: Site's Perspective	Dr. Young Suk Park	SMC	Dr. Lee
15:00	What Makes the Review of Clinical Trial Agreement Friendly– from the Site's Perspective	Dr. VIPE CY Cheng	TMUH	Farrand
15:20	Coffee Break			YUHAN
15:40	Session IV: Patients	D. C		4
16:00	Updates to Human Subject Regulations in Korea	Dr. Sangmin Choe	PNUH	4
16:20	Patient Enrollment Management	Dr. Suzuki Eiichiro	CHIBA	4
16:40	The Strategy for the Long-term Self-sustaining of an Academic Clinical Trial Center	Dr. Geng Cheng Yeh	TMUH	-
17:00	Clinical Research Ethics and it's Relation to Good Clinical Trial Infrastructure	Dr. Benny Chung Ying Zee	CUHK	-
17:20	Concluding Remarks			

Friday, September 13th